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ЕЖЕДНЕВНОЕ  МЕНЮ 
30.09.2024г.  
 
	Приём пищи 
	Наименование блюда   
	7- 11 лет 
	12-16 лет  

	
	
	Вес блюда 
	Цена 
	Вес блюда 
	Цена 

	Завтрак 
	Сыр твердых сортов 
	20 
	10 
	40 
	20 

	
	Каша вязкая молочная пшенная 
	180 
	23.42 
	200 
	25.42 

	
	Чай с сахаром 
	200 
	4.50 
	200 
	4.5 

	
	Хлеб пшеничный 
	30 
	2.56 
	40 
	2.56 

	
	банан 
	150 
	17.15 
	100 
	10.52 

	
	Яйцо вареное 
	40 
	7 
	40 
	7 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Итого за завтрак 
	530 
	 
	560 
	70 
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